Acrylic Double Sided
Sneeze Guard
Rev 04/2019
4003279
Conforms to NSF Std. #2
Patent Pending
SPEC SHEET
SPECIALIZING IN CAFETERIA SERVING LINES
226 W Carleton Ave.  Orange CA 92867
PROJECT:
ITEM #:
MODEL:
714-848-7529
The maximum vertical distance between the finish floor and the bottom
leading edge of a food shield shall be 52 inches  (1321 mm).
The maximum vertical distance between the food display area and bottom
leading edge of a food shield shall be 15 inches (381mm).
The minimum horizontal distance between the front of counter top equip-
ment and the bottom leading edge of a food shield shall be 7 inches (178
mm).
The sum of a food shield’s protected horizonal plane (X) and it protected
vertical plane (Y) shall be greater than or equal to 20 inches (508mm).
Either X or Y may equal 0 inches (0mm).
NSF  Standards
Specifications
Standard Features
 ☐ 1" square stainless steel tubing
 ☐ Top mount
 ☐ 1/4" thick polycarbonate material
Double Sided Buffet style lift off design sneeze guard.
Lift off removable with the use of simple tools.
Fabricated of 1" square stainless steel tubing frame that is easy to clean.
Top, front and ends are covered with 1/4" thick polycarbonate material.
The length is determined by the suffix LL after the model DSN. For exam-
ple, DSN63 is a double sided sneeze guard 63" long.
Mounts onto locking pins on G.A. Systems cabinets.
MODEL LENGTH WIDTH H (Y)
DSNLL34 LL" 34" 20-1/4"
DSNLL40 LL" 40" 20-1/4"
Acrylic Double Sided
Sneeze Guard
ITEM MODEL LENGHT WIDTH HEIGHT
C0207 DSN3634 36" 34" 20-1/4"
C0799 DSN3734 37" 34" 20-1/4"
C0826 DSN3740 37" 40" 20-1/4"
C0208 DSN4834 48" 34" 20-1/4"
C0576 DSN4840 48" 40" 20-1/4"
C0209 DSN5034 50" 34" 20-1/4"
C0310 DSN5040 50" 40" 20-1/4"
C0559 DSN5234 52" 34" 20-1/4"
C0925 DSN5240 52" 40" 20-1/4"
C0862 DSN5334 53" 34" 20-1/4"
C0882 DSN5340 53" 40" 20-1/4"
C0280 DSN5434 54" 34" 20-1/4"
C0570 DSN5440 54" 40" 20-1/4"
C0210 DSN5534 55" 34" 20-1/4"
C0660 DSN6034 60" 34" 20-1/4"
C0642 DSN6040 60" 40" 20-1/4"
ITEM MODEL LENGTH WIDTH HEIGHT
C0211 DSN6334 63" 34" 20-1/4"
C0309 DSN6340 63" 40" 20-1/4"
C0219 DSN6634 66" 34" 20-1/4"
C0510 DSN6734 67" 34" 20-1/4"
C0212 DSN6834 68" 34" 20-1/4"
C0874 DSN6840 68" 40" 20-1/4"
C0282 DSN7234 72" 34" 20-1/4"
C0213 DSN7634 76" 34" 20-1/4"
C0678 DSN7640 76" 40" 20-1/4"
C0509 DSN7734 77" 34" 20-1/4"
C0508 DSN8334 83" 34" 20-1/4"
C0901 DSN8634 86" 34" 20-1/4"
C0931 DSN8640 86" 40" 20-1/4"
C0612 DSN9134 91" 34" 20-1/4"
C0436 DSN9634 96" 34" 20-1/4"
Rev 04/2019
SPECIALIZING IN CAFETERIA SERVING LINES
226 W Carleton Ave.  Orange CA 92867
714-848-7529
Dimensions
Standard Widths
• 34" for 30-5/8" Cabinets
• 40" for 36-5/8" Cabinets
A = LENGTH
B = WIDTH
C = HEIGHT